Fresh Fruit & Yogurt

Fresh Seasonal Melon, Berries, or One-Half Grapefruit
Fresh Seasonal Fruit Plate - With Yogurt add $1.00
Assorted Fruit Yogurt

Express Breakfast

Fresh Fruit Yogurt Crunch
Seasonal fresh fruit and berries, low-fat yogurt, and crunchy granola.

Fast Fare
Scrambled eggs and diced ham served with hash browns and whole-grain toast.

Breakfast Buffet

Scrambled eggs, bacon, sausage, cold cereal, breakfast pastries, and coffee, tea, or milk.

House Specialties

Biscuits & Gravy
Two homemade buttermilk biscuits topped with country gravy. Served with two eggs any
style, hash browns, and your choice of bacon or sausage.

Green Chile Scrambled Eggs with Chorizo in a Flour Tortilla
Scrambled eggs, mild green chilies, and chorizo wrapped in a flour tortilla. Served with

Pico de Gallo.

Open-Faced Pancake Sandwich

Two buttermilk pancakes topped with two eggs any style and your choice of bacon or
sausage.

Chicken Fried Steak and Eggs

Tender cube steak lightly breaded and grilled to perfection. Topped with rich and
creamy country gravy. Served with two eggs any style and hash brown potatoes.

Griddle Favorites

Served with whipped butter and warm syrup.

Three Country Style Pancakes
Choice of Buttermilk, High Fiber, Blueberry, or Banana Walnut.

Belgian Style Waffle
Light and fluffy waffle made fresh made to order.

Cinnamon French Toast
Thick Texas toast dipped in a cinnamon egg batter and grilled. Dusted with powdered
sugar.

$2.00 Charge for Split Plates - Additional Charge for Substitutions
Consumer Advisory

Warning: Consuming raw or undercooked meat, poultry, seafood, shellfish and eggs may increase your risk of food borne illness.

5.00
6.00
4.00

8.00

9.00

12.50

12.00

10.50

10.50

11.00

8.50

8.50

10.00



Omelets & Eggs

Served with hash browns, whole-grain toast, and preserves. Omelets and scrambled eggs can be made with Egg Beaters®.

Two Eggs Any Style Platter

With your choice of bacon or sausage.

Egg Beater® Frittata

With sautéed mushrooms, fresh spinach, tomatoes, and Swiss cheese.

Corned Beef Hash & Eggs

Grilled corned beef hash served with your choice of two eggs any style and hash
brown potatoes.

Create Your Own Omelet
Choose up to three of the following: bacon, ham, tomatoes, onions, peppers,
mushrooms, avocado, sour cream, salsa, cheddar or Swiss cheese.

Pacific Garden Omelet
Avocado, tomato, onion, and fresh spinach with Jack cheese.

Smoked Salmon Omelet
Scrambled egg omelet topped with smoked salmon strips and fresh dill. Served
with a glass of fresh carrot juice.

Eggs Benedict
A classic favorite. Two poached eggs served on a grilled English muffin with
Canadian style bacon. Topped with fresh made Hollandaise Sauce.

Breakfast Burrito
Choice of bacon, sausage, or ham. Scrambled eggs, Jack cheese, and refried beans
wrapped in a tortilla. Served with Pico de Gallo.

Ham Steak & Eggs

Thick sliced ham steak charbroiled. Served with two eggs any style and hash
browns.

Top Sirloin Steak & Eggs

6 oz. Top sirloin charbroiled to perfection with two eggs any style and hash brown
potatoes.

$2.00 Charge for Split Plates - Additional Charge for Substitutions

Consumer Advisory

8.00

9.00

10.00

10.00

9.00

10.00

12.00

10.00

10.00

15.00

Warning: Consuming raw or undercooked meat, poultry, seafood, shellfish and eggs may increase your risk of food borne illness.



A LA CARTE

Toasted Bagel with Cream Cheese
Whole-Grain Toast, English Muffin, or Biscuit
Blueberry or Bran Muffin

Cinnamon Roll

Bacon or Sausage

Ham

Hash Browns

Biscuits & Gravy

One-Half Grapefruit

COFFEE

4.00
2.50
3.00
3.00
2.50
4.00
2.50
5.00
4.00

Starbucks coffee is made from 100% Verona beans to deliver peak aroma and flavor in an artfully roasted blend.

Tall - 4.50 Grande - 5.00 Venti - 5.50

Espresso Creamic
Cappuccino Iced Cappuccino
Caramel Macchiato Caffe Mocha
Chai Tea Caffe Latte

Flavorings: Vanilla, Chocolate, Macadamia Nut, Hazelnut, or Irish Cream Add $.25
Enjoy a double of your favorite specialty coffee! Only $.50 additional.

Superior “Signature Cup” Premium Roast Coffee 2.50

BEVERAGES

Fresh Squeezed Orange or Grapefruit Juice

Assorted Fruit Juices

Perrier Sparkling Water

San Pellegrino Sparkling Mineral Water
Hot Chocolate

Whole, Low-Fat, or Non-Fat Milk
Assorted Hot or Iced Tea

3.00

3.00

3.00
3.00
2.50
2.50
2.50



