Fresh Fruit & Yogurt

Fresh Seasonal Melon, Berries, or One-Half Grapefruit Fresh Seasonal Fruit Plate - With Yogurt add \$1.00 Assorted Fruit Yogurt	5.00 6.00 4.00	
Express Breakfast		
Fresh Fruit Yogurt Crunch Seasonal fresh fruit and berries, low-fat yogurt, and crunchy granola.	8.00	
Fast Fare Scrambled eggs and diced ham served with hash browns and whole-grain toast.	9.00	
Breakfast Buffet Scrambled eggs, bacon, sausage, cold cereal, breakfast pastries, and coffee, tea, or milk.	12.50	
House Specialties		
Biscuits & Gravy Two homemade buttermilk biscuits topped with country gravy. Served with two eggs any style, hash browns, and your choice of bacon or sausage.	12.00	
Green Chile Scrambled Eggs with Chorizo in a Flour Tortilla Scrambled eggs, mild green chilies, and chorizo wrapped in a flour tortilla. Served with Pico de Gallo.	10.50	
Open-Faced Pancake Sandwich Two buttermilk pancakes topped with two eggs any style and your choice of bacon or sausage.	10.50	
Chicken Fried Steak and Eggs Tender cube steak lightly breaded and grilled to perfection. Topped with rich and creamy country gravy. Served with two eggs any style and hash brown potatoes.	11.00	
Griddle Favorites Served with whipped butter and warm syrup.		
Three Country Style Pancakes Choice of Buttermilk, High Fiber, Blueberry, or Banana Walnut.	8.50	
Belgian Style Waffle Light and fluffy waffle made fresh made to order.	8.50	
Cinnamon French Toast Thick Texas toast dipped in a cinnamon egg batter and grilled. Dusted with powdered	10.00	

\$2.00 Charge for Split Plates - Additional Charge for Substitutions
Consumer Advisory
Warning: Consuming raw or undercooked meat, poultry, seafood, shellfish and eggs may increase your risk of food borne illness.

sugar.

Omelets & Eggs

Served with hash browns, whole-grain toast, and preserves. Omelets and scrambled eggs can be made with Egg Beaters®.

Two Eggs Any Style Platter With your choice of bacon or sausage.	8.00
Egg Beater® Frittata With sautéed mushrooms, fresh spinach, tomatoes, and Swiss cheese.	9.00
Corned Beef Hash & Eggs Grilled corned beef hash served with your choice of two eggs any style and hash brown potatoes.	10.00
Create Your Own Omelet Choose up to three of the following: bacon, ham, tomatoes, onions, peppers, mushrooms, avocado, sour cream, salsa, cheddar or Swiss cheese.	10.00
Pacific Garden Omelet Avocado, tomato, onion, and fresh spinach with Jack cheese.	9.00
Smoked Salmon Omelet Scrambled egg omelet topped with smoked salmon strips and fresh dill. Served with a glass of fresh carrot juice.	10.00
Eggs Benedict A classic favorite. Two poached eggs served on a grilled English muffin with Canadian style bacon. Topped with fresh made Hollandaise Sauce.	12.00
Breakfast Burrito Choice of bacon, sausage, or ham. Scrambled eggs, Jack cheese, and refried beans wrapped in a tortilla. Served with Pico de Gallo.	10.00
Ham Steak & Eggs Thick sliced ham steak charbroiled. Served with two eggs any style and hash browns.	10.00
Top Sirloin Steak & Eggs 6 oz. Top sirloin charbroiled to perfection with two eggs any style and hash brown potatoes.	15.00

\$2.00 Charge for Split Plates - Additional Charge for Substitutions

Consumer Advisory
Warning: Consuming raw or undercooked meat, poultry, seafood, shellfish and eggs may increase your risk of food borne illness.

A LA CARTE

Toasted Bagel with Cream Cheese	4.00
Whole-Grain Toast, English Muffin, or Biscuit	2.50
Blueberry or Bran Muffin	3.00
Cinnamon Roll	3.00
Bacon or Sausage	2.50
Ham	4.00
Hash Browns	2.50
Biscuits & Gravy	5.00
One-Half Grapefruit	4.00

COFFEE

Starbucks coffee is made from 100% Verona beans to deliver peak aroma and flavor in an artfully roasted blend.

Tall - 4.50 Grande - 5.00 Venti - 5.50

Espresso Creamic
Cappuccino Iced Cappuccino
Caramel Macchiato Caffe Mocha
Chai Tea Caffe Latte

Flavorings: Vanilla, Chocolate, Macadamia Nut, Hazelnut, or Irish Cream Add \$.25 Enjoy a double of your favorite specialty coffee! Only \$.50 additional.

Superior "Signature Cup" Premium Roast Coffee 2.50

BEVERAGES

Fresh Squeezed Orange or Grapefruit Juice	3.00
Assorted Fruit Juices	3.00
Perrier Sparkling Water	3.00
San Pellegrino Sparkling Mineral Water	3.00
Hot Chocolate	2.50
Whole, Low-Fat, or Non-Fat Milk	2.50
Assorted Hot or Iced Tea	2.50